Case

o Number

CJ-2020-
00032

Kay
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00120

Kay
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00119

ML-2020-
00015

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00182

Kay
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00056

Kay
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00185

Kay
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00183

Kay
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00184

Kay
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00186

Kay
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00030

Kay
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00030

Kay
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00031

CS-2020-
00119

Kay TR-2020-
(Newkirk) 00187

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Filed
On

02/05/
2020

02/05/
2020

02/05/
2020

02/05/
2020

02/05/
2020

02/05/
2020

02/05/
2020

02/05/
2020

02/05/
2020

02/05/
2020

02/05/
2020

02/05/
2020

02/05/
2020

02/05/
2020

02/05/
2020

Party

ANDDefendant

BARCLAYS BANK
DELAWAREPIaintiff

BENNETT,
JOHNNY Defendant

BLAKEY, JANA
SUEPerson 2

BRIGHTMON, KEOSHA
MDefendant

CAHOON, JEREMY
ALLENDefendantOSW

CAMP, CHRISTINA
ANNDefendant

CAMP, RANDY
DEWAYNEDefendant

CAMP, RANDY
DEWAYNEDefendant

CARSON, TRYSTON
SKYEDefendant

COATES, JOHN
RANDALLPIaintiff

COMPANY Defendant

DISCOVER BANKPIaintiff

DISCOVER BANKPIaintiff

FIELD, TANNER
JDefendant

Case

TINKER FEDERAL
CREDIT UNION vs.
HEDGES, ASHLEY D.

BARCLAYS BANK
DELAWARE vs.
MCCORMACK, STEVEN
ROY

DISCOVER BANK vs.
BENNETT, JOHNNY

HAYES, TODD ERIK and
BLAKEY, JANA SUE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. BRIGHTMON,
KEOSHA M

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. CAHOON, JEREMY
ALLEN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. CAMP, CHRISTINA
ANN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. CAMP, RANDY
DEWAYNE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. CAMP, RANDY
DEWAYNE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. CARSON, TRYSTON
SKYE

COATES, JOHN
RANDALL vs. TONEY,
MARY

COATES, JOHN
RANDALL vs. TONEY,
MARY

DISCOVER BANK vs.
HULL, DAVID M.

DISCOVER BANK vs.
BENNETT, JOHNNY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. FIELD, TANNER J

Offense or Cause

REPLEVIN

BREACH OF CONTRACT

INDEBTEDNESS

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION

OPERATING A VEHICLE AT
SPEED GREATER THAN
RESONABLE AND PROPER

DOMESTIC ABUSE -
ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)

NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

OPER M/V W/O AVALID D.L.
(TR)

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

PERSONAL INJURY

PERSONAL INJURY

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)


https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000187
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000187
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000119
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000119
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000031
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000031
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000030
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000030
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000030
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000030
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000186
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000186
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000184
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000184
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000183
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000183
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000185
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000185
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000056
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000056
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000182
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000182
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000015
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000015
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000119
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000119
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000120
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000120
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000032
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000032
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc

Case
Number

ML-2020-
00015

Court

Kay
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00032

Kay
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00188

Kay
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00031

Kay
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00032

Kay
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00189

Kay
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00120

Kay
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00190

Kay
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00191

Kay
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00192

Kay
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00030

Kay
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00193

Kay
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00194

Kay
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00032

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay CJ-2020-
(Newkirk) 00030

Filed
On

02/05/
2020

02/05/
2020

02/05/
2020

02/05/
2020

02/05/
2020

02/05/
2020

02/05/
2020

02/05/
2020

02/05/
2020

02/05/
2020

02/05/
2020

02/05/
2020

02/05/
2020

02/05/
2020

02/05/
2020

Party

HAYES, TODD ERIKPerson
1

HEDGES, ASHLEY
D.Defendant

HOCKERT, CAMERON
DALTONDefendant

HULL, DAVID M.Defendant

LEVINGS, KENNETH
S.Defendant

MAY, DENA JODefendant

MCCORMACK, STEVEN
ROYDefendant

MIXON, JERROLD
DONDefendant

NELSON, DEANNA
KAYEDefendant

PITTS, JERRY
DALEDefendant

PROGRESSIVE DIRECT
INSURANCEDefendant

RHODD, IVA
JEANDefendant

SHELTON, LANDON
LEEDefendant

TINKER FEDERAL CREDIT
UNIONPIaintiff

TONEY, MARY Defendant

Case

HAYES, TODD ERIK and
BLAKEY, JANA SUE

TINKER FEDERAL
CREDIT UNION vs.
HEDGES, ASHLEY D.

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. HOCKERT,
CAMERON DALTON

DISCOVER BANK vs.
HULL, DAVID M.

TINKER FEDERAL
CREDIT UNION vs.
HEDGES, ASHLEY D.

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. MAY, DENA JO

BARCLAYS BANK
DELAWARE vs.
MCCORMACK, STEVEN
ROY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. MIXON, JERROLD
DON

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. NELSON, DEANNA
KAYE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. PITTS, JERRY DALE

COATES, JOHN
RANDALL vs. TONEY,
MARY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. RHODD, IVA JEAN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. SHELTON, LANDON
LEE

TINKER FEDERAL
CREDIT UNION vs.
HEDGES, ASHLEY D.

COATES, JOHN
RANDALL vs. TONEY,
MARY

Offense or Cause

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION

REPLEVIN

FAIL TO CARRY VALID
INSURANCE VERF. (TR)
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

INDEBTEDNESS

REPLEVIN

NO D.L. IN POSSESSION
(TR)

BREACH OF CONTRACT

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

NO SEAT BELT (TR)
DRIVER NOT WEARING
SEAT BELT

DRIVING LEFT OF
CENTER IN NO PASSING
ZONE (TR)

PERSONAL INJURY

FAIL TO USE CHILD
RESTRAINT (TR)

FAIL TO STAY IN SINGLE
LANE OF TRAFFIC (TR)

REPLEVIN

PERSONAL INJURY


https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000030
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000030
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000032
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000032
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000194
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000194
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000193
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000193
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000030
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000030
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000192
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000192
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000191
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000191
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000190
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000190
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000120
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000120
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000189
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000189
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000032
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000032
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000031
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000031
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000188
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000188
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000032
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000032
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000015
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000015
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

Case
S Number
Kay TR-2020-
(Newkirk) 00195
Kay CM-2020-
(Newkirk) 00057
Kay SC-2020-
(Newkirk) 00132
Kay SC-2020-
(Newkirk) 00132
Kay TR-2020-
(Newkirk) 00196
Kay TR-2020-
(Newkirk) 00197
Kay TR-2020-

(Newkirk) 00198

Filed
On

02/05/
2020

02/05/
2020

02/05/
2020

02/05/
2020

02/05/
2020

02/05/
2020

02/05/
2020

Party

VASSAR, ZACHARIAH
WALKERDefendant

WALACH, SHONA
NICHOLEDefendantOSW

WILLIAMS,
DILLONDefendant

WIN-CO FINANCEPIaintiff

YEATS, TY
WESTONDefendant

YEATS, TY
WESTONDefendant

ZARING, DARRELL
WAYNEDefendant

Case

STATE OF
OKLAHOMA vs.
VASSAR,
ZACHARIAH
WALKER

STATE OF
OKLAHOMA vs.
WALACH, SHONA
NICHOLE

WIN-CO FINANCE vs.

WILLIAMS, DILLON

WIN-CO FINANCE vs.

WILLIAMS, DILLON

STATE OF
OKLAHOMA vs.
YEATS, TY WESTON

STATE OF
OKLAHOMA vs.
YEATS, TY WESTON

STATE OF
OKLAHOMA vs.
ZARING, DARRELL
WAYNE JR

Offense or Cause

DUS (TR)

DOMESTIC ABUSE -
ASSAULT & BATTERY IN
PRESENCE OF MINORS
(MIS)

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

OPER M/V W/O AVALID D.L.
(TR)

FAIL TO CARRY VALID
INSURANCE VERF. (TR)
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

FAIL TO REGISTER USED
CAR WITHIN 30 DAYS OF
PURCHASE (TR)


https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000198
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000198
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000197
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000197
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000196
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000196
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000132
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000132
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000132
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000132
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000057
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000057
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000195
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000195
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

