Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00032	02/05/ 2020	ANDDefendant	TINKER FEDERAL CREDIT UNION vs. HEDGES, ASHLEY D.	REPLEVIN
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00120	02/05/ 2020	BARCLAYS BANK DELAWAREPlaintiff	BARCLAYS BANK DELAWARE vs. MCCORMACK, STEVEN ROY	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00119	02/05/ 2020	BENNETT, JOHNNYDefendant	DISCOVER BANK vs. BENNETT, JOHNNY	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00015	02/05/ 2020	BLAKEY, JANA SUEPerson 2	HAYES, TODD ERIK and BLAKEY, JANA SUE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00182	02/05/ 2020	BRIGHTMON, KEOSHA MDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BRIGHTMON, KEOSHA M	OPERATING A VEHICLE AT SPEED GREATER THAN RESONABLE AND PROPER
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00056	02/05/ 2020	CAHOON, JEREMY ALLENDefendant <mark>OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CAHOON, JEREMY ALLEN	DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00185	02/05/ 2020	CAMP, CHRISTINA ANNDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CAMP, CHRISTINA ANN	NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00183	02/05/ 2020	CAMP, RANDY DEWAYNEDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CAMP, RANDY DEWAYNE	OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00184	02/05/ 2020	CAMP, RANDY DEWAYNEDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CAMP, RANDY DEWAYNE	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00186	02/05/ 2020	CARSON, TRYSTON SKYEDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CARSON, TRYSTON SKYE	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00030	02/05/ 2020	COATES, JOHN RANDALLPlaintiff	COATES, JOHN RANDALL vs. TONEY, MARY	PERSONAL INJURY
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00030	02/05/ 2020	COMPANYDefendant	COATES, JOHN RANDALL vs. TONEY, MARY	PERSONAL INJURY
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00031	02/05/ 2020	DISCOVER BANKPlaintiff	DISCOVER BANK vs. HULL, DAVID M.	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00119	02/05/ 2020	DISCOVER BANKPlaintiff	DISCOVER BANK vs. BENNETT, JOHNNY	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00187	02/05/ 2020	FIELD, TANNER JDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FIELD, TANNER J	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00015	02/05/ 2020	HAYES, TODD ERIKPerson	HAYES, TODD ERIK and BLAKEY, JANA SUE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00032	02/05/ 2020	HEDGES, ASHLEY D.Defendant	TINKER FEDERAL CREDIT UNION vs. HEDGES, ASHLEY D.	REPLEVIN
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00188	02/05/ 2020	HOCKERT, CAMERON DALTONDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HOCKERT, CAMERON DALTON	FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00031	02/05/ 2020	HULL, DAVID M. Defendant	DISCOVER BANK vs. HULL, DAVID M.	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00032	02/05/ 2020	LEVINGS, KENNETH S.Defendant	TINKER FEDERAL CREDIT UNION vs. HEDGES, ASHLEY D.	REPLEVIN
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00189	02/05/ 2020	MAY, DENA JODefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MAY, DENA JO	NO D.L. IN POSSESSION (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00120	02/05/ 2020	MCCORMACK, STEVEN ROYDefendant	BARCLAYS BANK DELAWARE vs. MCCORMACK, STEVEN ROY	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00190	02/05/ 2020	MIXON, JERROLD DONDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MIXON, JERROLD DON	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00191	02/05/ 2020	NELSON, DEANNA KAYEDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. NELSON, DEANNA KAYE	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00192	02/05/ 2020	PITTS, JERRY DALEDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. PITTS, JERRY DALE	DRIVING LEFT OF CENTER IN NO PASSING ZONE (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00030	02/05/ 2020	PROGRESSIVE DIRECT INSURANCEDefendant	COATES, JOHN RANDALL vs. TONEY, MARY	PERSONAL INJURY
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00193	02/05/ 2020	RHODD, IVA JEANDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RHODD, IVA JEAN	FAIL TO USE CHILD RESTRAINT (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00194	02/05/ 2020	SHELTON, LANDON LEEDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SHELTON, LANDON LEE	FAIL TO STAY IN SINGLE LANE OF TRAFFIC (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00032	02/05/ 2020	TINKER FEDERAL CREDIT UNIONPlaintiff	TINKER FEDERAL CREDIT UNION vs. HEDGES, ASHLEY D.	REPLEVIN
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00030	02/05/ 2020	TONEY, MARY Defendant	COATES, JOHN RANDALL vs. TONEY, MARY	PERSONAL INJURY

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00195	02/05/ 2020	VASSAR, ZACHARIAH WALKERDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. VASSAR, ZACHARIAH WALKER	DUS (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00057	02/05/ 2020	WALACH, SHONA NICHOLE Defendant<mark>OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WALACH, SHONA NICHOLE	DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & BATTERY IN PRESENCE OF MINORS (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00132	02/05/ 2020	WILLIAMS, DILLONDefendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. WILLIAMS, DILLON	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00132	02/05/ 2020	WIN-CO FINANCEPlaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. WILLIAMS, DILLON	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00196	02/05/ 2020	YEATS, TY WESTONDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. YEATS, TY WESTON	OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00197	02/05/ 2020	YEATS, TY WESTONDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. YEATS, TY WESTON	FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00198	02/05/ 2020	ZARING, DARRELL WAYNEDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ZARING, DARRELL WAYNE JR	FAIL TO REGISTER USED CAR WITHIN 30 DAYS OF PURCHASE (TR)